
PRAGATI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 
8 Oct 2021 T2A Shkachan tasarak Mandal s 

T.ZASD M Premises, D.NC. Road. Dattane anagar, Dombivti(E). Dist. Thane. Pin 421202

Subjects For vear: 2021 22 Sem: V ATKT Exam (KT) 
List Of Failure Student With Subjects Roll/Exam Seat Student Name Fail Subjects List 

Bachelor 0f Arts (B. A.) 
Hist-IT(E), Geo-It(E), Geo-IIT(E). 

Psyche IT(E), Psycho- IT(E) 
Fol Se TE 

R6 21042001 
Bende Damini Sanju Miraba 

19E721047007 Bhor atikeha Somnath 
hakuntale 
Gode Durga Ana Nanda 
Kadam Seema rakash bradnya 

Mastekar Ajay Kashiram Kanchan Mhatre Chaitanya Ananta Anita 
Mhatre Pratik Prakash Surekha 

Patil Madhavi Bharat Kaipana Patil Pooja Vaimik karuna 
Sawant Rani Sunil Sneha 
Shinde Vaishnavi Vinayak Laxmi 

Shishupal Gaurav Ganesh Shobha 

67721042005 
21042006 Geo IT(E) 

PHist TiE), Marathi- TT(E) 

Psycho ITE) 
Geo- IE) 
Hist-1(E) 
Geo-II(E) 
Hist-I(E 
Psycho-II(E) 
Geo-1I(E) 

Psycho-I(E) 

2104201 
97/21042011 

67/21042012 
83821042016 
691042017 

10342042019 
1042320 
042021 
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